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Mobile Robotic Platform AOO8




Robotic Platform A008
Application Highlights

Load 470KG

Max. climbing Capacity fully loaded 20°
Single Driving Time(h)

=215 ( Unladen10km/h )

Suitable for logistics, retail, agriculture and other
industries




Robotic Platform AO08
Specifications

Dimension
Wheelbase
Tread
Platform Weight
Total Vehicle Weight
Tire Specs
Platform structure Mileage
Single Driving Time(h)
Max. climbing Capacity
Max. speed on flat roads(km/h)
Max. ramp Speed(km/h)
Min. Turing Radius (m)
Ground Clearance (mm)

Learn more please connect us
www.fdatarobot.com

IR FDATA

(L*W*H mm): 2500*1090*670
1450
910
430KG
900KG
145/70R12
2150 (Unladen)
215 (Unladen10km/h)
fully loaded 20°
<30
5
2.7
190
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